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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

#2 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   523  Hutchinson, Ben  12             Grand Forks Red River        16:50.16

    2   915  Dullum, Jace  10                West Fargo High School       17:10.77

    3   440  Osborn, Richie  12              Grand Forks Central High     17:25.99

    4   937  Mears, Drew  12                 West Fargo High School       17:35.78

    5   758  Smith, Leo  11                  West Fargo Sheyenne High     17:40.67

    6   507  Byrne, Dalton  11               Grand Forks Red River        17:43.61

    7   549  Stenseth, Cole  11              Grand Forks Red River        17:48.93

    8   516  Dunham, Tim  11                 Grand Forks Red River        18:09.11

    9   917  Emerson, John  12               West Fargo High School       18:15.97

   10   451  Springer, Aaron  12             Grand Forks Central High     18:22.73

   11   443  Peterson, Kohlton  12           Grand Forks Central High     18:32.50

   12   767  Wasem, Luke  11                 West Fargo Sheyenne High     18:42.19

   13   752  Sailer, Jakob  11               West Fargo Sheyenne High     18:44.76

   14   501  Arason, Jake  10                Grand Forks Red River        18:45.62

   15   909  Bruer, Braxton  10              West Fargo High School       18:46.67

   16   409  Cruz, Emery  11                 Grand Forks Central High     18:56.12

   17   754  Schauer, Logan  11              West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:16.28

   18  1006  Hoff, Joe  12                   Northern Cass High School    19:18.69

   19   749  Rohrer, Nathan  11              West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:21.17

   20   509  Carroll, Parker  12             Grand Forks Red River        19:24.60

   21   439  Olsen, Eric  10                 Grand Forks Central High     19:40.52

   22   750  Roy, Adam  10                   West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:45.31

   23   927  Huseby, Brandon  11             West Fargo High School       19:49.80

   24   704  Benson, Seth  10                West Fargo Sheyenne High     20:05.48

   25   453  Swanson, Brenden  11            Grand Forks Central High     20:09.75

   26   429  McKeever, Josh  10              Grand Forks Central High     20:14.10

   27   913  Dufner, Adam  11                West Fargo High School       20:14.78

   28   740  Mullenberg, Troy  10            West Fargo Sheyenne High     20:28.31

   29   906  Biwer, Aiden  09                West Fargo High School       20:34.15

   30   938  Milbrath, Jordan  10            West Fargo High School       20:36.94

   31   732  Kensok, Benjamin  10            West Fargo Sheyenne High     20:40.73

   32   930  Johnson, Luke  10               West Fargo High School       20:42.77

   33   723  Glessner, John  09              West Fargo Sheyenne High     20:44.56

   34   958  Yut, Mat  10                    West Fargo High School       21:13.67

   35  1007  Howatt, Zach  12                Northern Cass High School    21:38.53

   36   726  Hajric, Kerim  10               West Fargo Sheyenne High     22:09.66

   37  1011  Phillips, Henry  12             Northern Cass High School    22:46.79

   38  1012  Steffes, Jack  11               Northern Cass High School    22:47.36

   39  1003  Brayton, Nolan  10              Northern Cass High School    23:07.80
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Hutchinson, Ben           12 GF Red River          16:50.16    1

  2 Dullum, Jace              10 West Fargo            17:10.77    2

  3 Osborn, Richie            12 GF Central            17:25.99    3

  4 Mears, Drew               12 West Fargo            17:35.78    4

  5 Smith, Leo                11 WF Sheyenne           17:40.67    5

  6 Byrne, Dalton             11 GF Red River          17:43.61    6

  7 Stenseth, Cole            11 GF Red River          17:48.93    7

  8 Dunham, Tim               11 GF Red River          18:09.11    8

  9 Emerson, John             12 West Fargo            18:15.97    9

 10 Springer, Aaron           12 GF Central            18:22.73   10

 11 Peterson, Kohlton         12 GF Central            18:32.50   11

 12 Wasem, Luke               11 WF Sheyenne           18:42.19   12

 13 Sailer, Jakob             11 WF Sheyenne           18:44.76   13

 14 Arason, Jake              10 GF Red River          18:45.62   14

 15 Bruer, Braxton            10 West Fargo            18:46.67   15

 16 Cruz, Emery               11 GF Central            18:56.12   16

 17 Schauer, Logan            11 WF Sheyenne           19:16.28   17

 18 Hoff, Joe                 12 Northern Cass         19:18.69   18

 19 Rohrer, Nathan            11 WF Sheyenne           19:21.17   19

 20 Carroll, Parker           12 GF Red River          19:24.60   20

 21 Olsen, Eric               10 GF Central            19:40.52   21

 22 Roy, Adam                 10 WF Sheyenne           19:45.31   22

 23 Huseby, Brandon           11 West Fargo            19:49.80   23

 24 Benson, Seth              10 WF Sheyenne           20:05.48   24

 25 Swanson, Brenden          11 GF Central            20:09.75   25

 26 McKeever, Josh            10 GF Central            20:14.10   26

 27 Dufner, Adam              11 West Fargo            20:14.78   27

 28 Mullenberg, Troy          10 WF Sheyenne           20:28.31

 29 Biwer, Aiden              09 West Fargo            20:34.15   28

 30 Milbrath, Jordan          10 West Fargo            20:36.94

 31 Kensok, Benjamin          10 WF Sheyenne           20:40.73

 32 Johnson, Luke             10 West Fargo            20:42.77

 33 Glessner, John            09 WF Sheyenne           20:44.56

 34 Yut, Mat                  10 West Fargo            21:13.67

 35 Howatt, Zach              12 Northern Cass         21:38.53   29

 36 Hajric, Kerim             10 WF Sheyenne           22:09.66

 37 Phillips, Henry           12 Northern Cass         22:46.79   30

 38 Steffes, Jack             11 Northern Cass         22:47.36   31

 39 Brayton, Nolan            10 Northern Cass         23:07.80   32

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

   1 Grand Forks Red River        36    1    6    7    8   14   20

      Total Time:  1:29:17.43

         Average:    17:51.49

   2 West Fargo High School       53    2    4    9   15   23   27   28

      Total Time:  1:31:38.99

         Average:    18:19.80

   3 Grand Forks Central High     61    3   10   11   16   21   25   26

      Total Time:  1:32:57.86

         Average:    18:35.58

   4 West Fargo Sheyenne High     66    5   12   13   17   19   22   24

      Total Time:  1:33:45.07

         Average:    18:45.02

   5 Northern Cass High School   140   18   29   30   31   32

      Total Time:  1:49:39.17

         Average:    21:55.84


